Jul 26 2024 (18:32) India Rail Info 1

Delhi - Barauni One Way SF Holi Special (UnReserved)/X04046 - SF - NR
DLI/OId Delhi Junction to BJU/Barauni Junction
16h 15m - 1105 km - 10 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 19:30 0 |1 0 32 (219 |NR
2 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 20:08 20:10 2m [0 |1 20 |80 |217 |NR
3 ALJN [Aligarh Junction 21:30 21:32 2m [0 |1 126 |76 |[186 [NCR
4 |CNB [Kanpur Central 01:35 01:40 5m |0 (2 |436 |90 |127 [NCR
5 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 03:50 03:55 5m [0 |2 630 (61 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
6 DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 06:25 06:35 10m (0 |2 783 |87 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
7 BXR Buxar 07:40 07:45 5m [0 |2 877 |103 |68 |ECR
8 ARA  |Arajunction 08:25 08:27 2m (0 |2 945 |51 |59 |[ECR
9 PNBE ([Patna Junction 09:25 09:35 10m |0 (2 994 |91 |57 |[ECR
10 |BKP |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 10:05 10:07 2m |0 |2 1040 |69 |48 |ECR
11 |MKA |Mokama 10:45 10:47 2m [0 |2 1083 (22 |144 |ECR
12 |BJU Barauni Junction 11:45 0 |2 1105 |- 48 |ECR

Jul 26 2024 (18:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



